CALVARY BAPTIST ACADEMY

2020-2021 School Calendar
Revised 1-4-2021

August

Friday — Tuesday July 31 — August 4 Teacher Work Days - No students

Wednesday August 5 Students K5-6™ (8:00-11:30 a.m.) % day/Teachers Full Day
Thursday August 6 Students 7t-12% First day of school — Schedule TBA
Friday August 7 All students report (Full day)

September

Monday September 7 Labor Day Holiday (school closed)

October

Monday — Friday October 12-16 Fall Break (school closed)

November

Monday — Friday November 23-27 Thanksgiving Holidays (school closed)

December

Monday — Wednesday December 14-16 High School/Middle School Semester Exams
Wednesday December 16 Early Dismissal K-12 (8:00-11:30)

Thursday Dec. 17 -Jan. 1 Christmas Holidays (school closed)

January

Monday January 4 Professional Development Day — No students
Tuesday January 5 First Day of Spring Semester for Students

Monday January 18 Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (school closed)
February

Monday — Friday February 15— 19. Presidents’ Day Holiday/Winter Break (school closed)
March

Monday - Thursday March 29 — April 5 Spring Break/Easter Break (school closed)

April

Friday — Monday April2-5 Easter Break (school closed)

Friday — Tuesday April30—May 4 Senior Exams

May

Monday — Tuesday May 3 -4 Senior Exams and Last Day

Tuesday May 11 High School Graduation

Friday - Tuesday May 14 - 18 High School/Middle School Semester Exams
Tuesday May 18 2" Semester Ends (Early dismissal for all students)
Wednesday May 19 Teacher Work Day (No students)

Grading Periods: August 5 - October 2, 2020 January 5 - March 12, 2021

October 5 - December 16, 2020 March 15 - May 18, 2021

Note: Any emergency closing of the school due to weather or other circumstances, students and families will be made
aware through the media outlets, social platforms, and email.

RESPECT ~ RESPONSIBILITY ~ SPORTSMANSHIP ~ SERVANT-LEADERSHIP ~ INTEGRITY



